
Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG Ergebnis

1. Tietz Michael 49250 SLG Hameln e.V. 295

2. Schneider Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 293

3. Mossell Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 292

4. Wöltje Hermann 3233 SLG Hameln e.V. 288

5. Walter Michael 6004 SLG Hameln e.V. 284

6. Dieckhoff Doris 55957 SLG Hameln e.V. 280

7. Ahrend Marc 57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 278

8. Gilge Florian 56034 SLG Hameln e.V. 229

Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG Ergebnis

1. Washausen Gerald 29456 SLG Göttingen e.V. 292

2. Thomas Douglas 53344 SLG Göttingen e.V. 290

3. Guttmann Reiner 47519 SLG Göttingen e.V. 284

4. Ibelings Günter 8079 SLG Harlingerland 273

5. Lange Rainer 53414 SLG SSG Achum e.V. 247
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Klasse: Liegend
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Klasse: Sitzend



Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG Ergebnis

1. Mossell Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 279

2. Tietz Michael 49250 SLG Hameln e.V. 273

3. Wöltje Hermann 3233 SLG Hameln e.V. 272

4. Schneider Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 269

5. Walter Michael 6004 SLG Hameln e.V. 262

6. Dieckhoff Doris 55957 SLG Hameln e.V. 260

7. Gilge Florian 56034 SLG Hameln e.V. 171

Platz Name Vorname BDMP Nr. SLG Ergebnis

1. Guttmann Reiner 47519 SLG Göttingen e.V. 267

2. Thomas Douglas 53344 SLG Göttingen e.V. 265

3. Ibelings Günter 8079 SLG Harlingerland 262

4. Washausen Gerald 29456 SLG Göttingen e.V. 232

5. Lange Rainer 53414 SLG SSG Achum e.V. 202

Stand: 03.06.2018 (FS)
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Klasse: Liegend
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